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VBET League
2021/22 5th round, Match #38

Friday, 21.08.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 23°C. Spectators: 3344

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
24 Luchkevich Valerii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
30 Đurasek Neven
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Kogut Igor (C)
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
15 Loginov Sergii
25 Čuze Mario
99 Bill
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
31 Rusyn Nazarii
6 Batahov Arsenii
44 Past Yevhen

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

79 Pankiv Yurii
91 Karasiuk Roman
17 Mysyk Marian
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
7 Klymchuk Yurii
25 Bilyi Maksym (C)
23 Boichuk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
45 Boriachuk Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii
11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
26 Alvarenga
99 Runich Vasyl
8 Kukharuk Andrii
9 Kuzik Orest
10 Prytula Ostap
73 Liakh Rostyslav
77 Sych Oleksii
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Marmach Yurii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 5th round, Match #38
Friday, 21.08.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 23°C. Spectators: 3344

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
97 Ihnatenko Danylo 27'

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr 35'

39' 91 Karasiuk Roman

7 Dovbyk Artem 41'

42' 17 Mysyk Marian

59' 5 Fedorchuk Valerii

61' 23 Boichuk Bohdan
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

68' 11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Kukharuk Andrii

73' 93 Roman Vitalii
9 Kuzik Orest

8 Kogut Igor
31 Rusyn Nazarii 76'

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
25 Čuze Mario 76'

24 Luchkevich Valerii
15 Loginov Sergii 78'

97 Ihnatenko Danylo
6 Batahov Arsenii 78'

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr 79'

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor 90'

6 Batahov Arsenii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


